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UNLIMITED PERIOD 4 / FORMULA 750cc PERIOD 6
Race 4

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION

Date: 12/11/17 Started at: 13:41:55
Event: R39 Laps: 5

Weather: Partly cloudy - 22C Starters: 21
Track: Dry - Temp: 34.2C Printed at: 13:49

Race  Fastest On 
Pos No Name Class Machine Laps Time  Behind Lap   Lap
1 7 Stephen CRAIG (NSW) P6_7 1990 Kawasaki ZXR 400 5 5:36.014 1:05.924 4
2 26 Scott HONEYCHURCH (TAS) P6_7 1990 Suzuki GSXR 750 5 5:40.392 4.378 1:06.973 5
3 97 Stephen WARD (NSW) P6_7 1990 Ducati 888 5 5:40.601 4.587 1:06.426 4
4 24 Mick JOHNSTON (NSW) P6_7 1987 Ducati TTF1 984 5 5:43.559 7.545 1:07.281 4
5 22 Corey FORDE (NSW) P4_U 1970 Honda CB 1204 5 5:45.147 9.133 1:07.784 4
6 66 Aaiden COOTE (VIC) P4_U 1972 Triumph Trident 750 5 5:46.368 10.354 1:07.972 2
7 46 Rick KWOK (QLD) P6_7 1990 Suzuki GSXR 750 5 5:48.141 12.127 1:08.237 5
8 164 James DODDRELL (SA) P6_7 1988 Honda VFR R 750 5 5:50.261 14.247 1:07.736 5
9 92 Andrew GARRETT (NSW) P6_7 1987 Suzuki GSXR 750 5 5:51.245 15.231 1:08.238 4
10 9 Tim PODT (VIC) P6_7 1989 Honda VFR 400 5 5:56.445 20.431 1:09.198 3
11 614 Andrew RELPH (QLD) P6_7 1989 Kawasaki ZXR 750 5 5:56.800 20.786 1:09.920 4
12 4 Anthony CARROLL (QLD) P6_7 1990 Honda VFR 400 5 5:57.015 21.001 1:09.106 3
13 19 Brett SIMMONDS (TAS) P6_7 1989 Suzuki GSXR 750 5 6:03.980 27.966 1:07.249 4
14 80 Kym DAVEY (SA) P6_7 1988 Honda VFR R 750 5 6:04.455 28.441 1:10.965 3
15 15 Brad LOPATEN (NSW) P6_7 1988 Suzuki GSXR 750 5 6:04.793 28.779 1:11.147 2
16 14 Ivan HOEY (NSW) P4_U 1972 Yamaha XS 750 5 6:11.853 35.839 1:12.139 5
17 268 Owen WARD (QLD) P4_U 1972 Honda CB K2 970 5 6:15.900 39.886 1:12.689 4
18 13 Daniel BIRCH (NSW) P4_U 1972 Honda CR 836 5 6:19.995 43.981 1:12.185 4
19 34 David GRLEC (NSW) P4_U 1972 Suzuki GT 750 5 6:21.517 45.503 1:14.166 5
20 222 Mark FAULKNER (QLD) P4_U 1972 Honda CB 970 5 6:38.603 1:02.589 1:18.040 4
21 114 Cameron HUXLEY (QLD) P4_U 1972 Honda CB 970 5 6:46.120 1:10.106 1:18.911 5

Fastest Lap was 1:05.924 by Stephen CRAIG (NSW)

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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UNLIMITED PERIOD 4 / FORMULA 750cc PERIOD 6
Race 4

PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES

Date: 12/11/17 Started at: 13:41:55
Event: R39 Laps: 5

Weather: Partly cloudy - 22C Starters: 21
Track: Dry - Temp: 34.2C Printed at: 13:49

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
4 Anthony CARROLL (QLD) 1:18.365 1:09.622 1:09.106 1:10.582 1:09.340
7 Stephen CRAIG (NSW) 1:10.859 1:06.103 1:06.526 1:05.924 1:06.602
9 Tim PODT (VIC) 1:18.108 1:09.579 1:09.198 1:09.992 1:09.568
13 Daniel BIRCH (NSW) 1:21.276 1:21.292 1:12.522 1:12.185 1:12.720
14 Ivan HOEY (NSW) 1:21.128 1:13.284 1:12.547 1:12.755 1:12.139
15 Brad LOPATEN (NSW) 1:18.647 1:11.147 1:11.549 1:11.655 1:11.795
19 Brett SIMMONDS (TAS) 1:29.923 1:09.981 1:08.696 1:07.249 1:08.131
22 Corey FORDE (NSW) 1:12.650 1:08.186 1:08.568 1:07.784 1:07.959
24 Mick JOHNSTON (NSW) 1:13.269 1:07.630 1:07.803 1:07.281 1:07.576
26 Scott HONEYCHURCH (TAS) 1:11.779 1:07.009 1:07.497 1:07.134 1:06.973
34 David GRLEC (NSW) 1:22.593 1:15.944 1:14.626 1:14.188 1:14.166
46 Rick KWOK (QLD) 1:14.389 1:08.704 1:08.364 1:08.447 1:08.237
66 Aaiden COOTE (VIC) 1:13.995 1:07.972 1:08.279 1:08.048 1:08.074
80 Kym DAVEY (SA) 1:19.122 1:11.453 1:10.965 1:11.514 1:11.401
92 Andrew GARRETT (NSW) 1:16.428 1:09.306 1:08.614 1:08.238 1:08.659
97 Stephen WARD (NSW) 1:13.986 1:06.927 1:06.567 1:06.426 1:06.695
114 Cameron HUXLEY (QLD) 1:28.079 1:20.162 1:19.710 1:19.258 1:18.911
164 James DODDRELL (SA) 1:16.648 1:09.547 1:08.524 1:07.806 1:07.736
222 Mark FAULKNER (QLD) 1:25.155 1:18.166 1:18.242 1:18.040 1:19.000
268 Owen WARD (QLD) 1:22.700 1:14.302 1:13.440 1:12.689 1:12.769
614 Andrew RELPH (QLD) 1:15.875 1:10.548 1:10.387 1:09.920 1:10.070

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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UNLIMITED PERIOD 4 / FORMULA 750cc PERIOD 6
Race 4

PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

Date: 12/11/17 Started at: 13:41:55
Event: R39 Laps: 5

Weather: Partly cloudy - 22C Starters: 21
Track: Dry - Temp: 34.2C Printed at: 13:49

Race Fastest On
Lap Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap
1 1 7 Stephen CRAIG (NSW) 1990 Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:10.859 1
2 1 7 Stephen CRAIG (NSW) 1990 Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:06.103 2
4 1 7 Stephen CRAIG (NSW) 1990 Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:05.924 4

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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UNLIMITED PERIOD 4 / FORMULA 750cc PERIOD 6
Race 4

PROVISIONAL LAP SHEET

Date: 12/11/17 Started at: 13:41:55
Event: R39 Laps: 5

Weather: Partly cloudy - 22C Starters: 21
Track: Dry - Temp: 34.2C Printed at: 13:49

No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap
92 1:09.306 8.772 268 1:13.440 26.954 97 1:06.695 4.587

Lap 1 164 1:09.547 9.233 34 1:14.626 29.675 24 1:07.576 7.545
7 1:10.859 614 1:10.548 9.461 13 1:12.522 31.602 22 1:07.959 9.133

26 1:11.779 .920 9 1:09.579 10.725 222 1:18.242 38.075 66 1:08.074 10.354
22 1:12.650 1.791 4 1:09.622 11.025 114 1:19.710 44.463 46 1:08.237 12.127
24 1:13.269 2.410 15 1:11.147 12.832 164 1:07.736 14.247
97 1:13.986 3.127 80 1:11.453 13.613 Lap 4 92 1:08.659 15.231
66 1:13.995 3.136 14 1:13.284 17.450 7 1:05.924 9 1:09.568 20.431
46 1:14.389 3.530 268 1:14.302 20.040 26 1:07.134 4.007 614 1:10.070 20.786

614 1:15.875 5.016 34 1:15.944 21.575 97 1:06.426 4.494 4 1:09.340 21.001
92 1:16.428 5.569 19 1:09.981 22.942 24 1:07.281 6.571 19 1:08.131 27.966

164 1:16.648 5.789 13 1:21.292 25.606 22 1:07.784 7.776 80 1:11.401 28.441
9 1:18.108 7.249 222 1:18.166 26.359 66 1:08.048 8.882 15 1:11.795 28.779
4 1:18.365 7.506 114 1:20.162 31.279 46 1:08.447 10.492 14 1:12.139 35.839

15 1:18.647 7.788 164 1:07.806 13.113 268 1:12.769 39.886
80 1:19.122 8.263 Lap 3 92 1:08.238 13.174 13 1:12.720 43.981
14 1:21.128 10.269 7 1:06.526 614 1:09.920 17.318 34 1:14.166 45.503
13 1:21.276 10.417 26 1:07.497 2.797 9 1:09.992 17.465 222 1:19.000 1:02.58
34 1:22.593 11.734 97 1:06.567 3.992 4 1:10.582 18.263 114 1:18.911 1:10.10

268 1:22.700 11.841 24 1:07.803 5.214 15 1:11.655 23.586
222 1:25.155 14.296 22 1:08.568 5.916 80 1:11.514 23.642
114 1:28.079 17.220 66 1:08.279 6.758 19 1:07.249 26.437

19 1:29.923 19.064 46 1:08.364 7.969 14 1:12.755 30.302
92 1:08.614 10.860 268 1:12.689 33.719

Lap 2 164 1:08.524 11.231 13 1:12.185 37.863
7 1:06.103 614 1:10.387 13.322 34 1:14.188 37.939

26 1:07.009 1.826 9 1:09.198 13.397 222 1:18.040 50.191
22 1:08.186 3.874 4 1:09.106 13.605 114 1:19.258 57.797
24 1:07.630 3.937 15 1:11.549 17.855
97 1:06.927 3.951 80 1:10.965 18.052 Lap 5
66 1:07.972 5.005 14 1:12.547 23.471 7 1:06.602
46 1:08.704 6.131 19 1:08.696 25.112 26 1:06.973 4.378

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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UNLIMITED PERIOD 4 / FORMULA 750cc PERIOD 6
Race 4

PROVISIONAL LAP CHART

Date: 12/11/17 Started at: 13:41:55
Event: R39 Laps: 5

Weather: Partly cloudy - 22C Starters: 21
Track: Dry - Temp: 34.2C Printed at: 13:49

Grid 1 2 3 4 5

 7 7 7 7 7 7
19 26 26 26 26 26
97 22 22 97 97 97
26 24 24 24 24 24
24 97 97 22 22 22
22 66 66 66 66 66
46 46 46 46 46 46
66 614 92 92 164 164

614 92 164 164 92 92
92 164 614 614 614 9

9 9 9 9 9 614
4 4 4 4 4 4

80 15 15 15 15 19
15 80 80 80 80 80
13 14 14 14 19 15

268 13 268 19 14 14
164 34 34 268 268 268

14 268 19 34 13 13
34 222 13 13 34 34

114 114 222 222 222 222
222 19 114 114 114 114

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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UNLIMITED PERIOD 4 / FORMULA 750cc PERIOD 6
PROVISIONAL ROUND POINTS

UNLIMITED PERIOD 4

Pos Name Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Total

1 Corey FORDE (NSW) 25 25 25 25 100
2 Aaiden COOTE (VIC) 20 18 20 20 78
3 Daniel BIRCH (NSW) 17 16 18 16 67
4 Owen WARD (QLD) 16 15 17 17 65
5 Ivan HOEY (NSW) 15 14 16 18 63
6 David GRLEC (NSW) 14 13 15 15 57
7 Mark FAULKNER (QLD) 13 11 13 14 51
8 Cameron HUXLEY (QLD) 0 12 14 13 39
9 Simon COOK (SA) 18 17 0 0 35
10 David JOHNSON (SA) 0 20 0 0 20

FORMULA 750cc PERIOD 6

Pos Name Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Total

1 Stephen CRAIG (NSW) 20 25 25 25 95
2 Brett SIMMONDS (TAS) 25 20 20 10 75
3 Stephen WARD (NSW) 17 18 18 18 71
4 Mick JOHNSTON (NSW) 18 17 16 17 68
5 Scott HONEYCHURCH (TAS) 14 16 17 20 67
6 Rick KWOK (QLD) 13 14 15 16 58
7 Andrew GARRETT (NSW) 15 13 13 14 55
8 James DODDRELL (SA) 16 15 8 15 54
9 Tim PODT (VIC) 10 11 12 13 46
10 Andrew RELPH (QLD) 9 10 14 12 45
11 Anthony CARROLL (QLD) 11 12 11 11 45
12 Kym DAVEY (SA) 7 9 10 9 35
13 Brad LOPATEN (NSW) 8 8 9 8 33
14 Steven HARLEY (NSW) 12 0 0 0 12


